

Order No.33.

Date.29.05.23.

Today is fixed for further Evidence for the side of application.

Applicant file hazirah.

Opp parties files a petition and praying for adjourned for hearing u/S 337 of MVR. copy not served. Applicant to directed copy served. Prayer is consider and allowed.

To 02.08.23 for hearing of the petition dated 22.12.22.

D/C:

ASJ FTC-II Sealdah

ASJ FTC-II Sealdah