

M. A. C. C 11/2018

Order No.36.
Date.10.01.24.

Today is fixed for further evidence.

Applicant files an application praying for adjournment on the ground stated therein. Prayer is considered and allowed.

Fixing 15.04.24 for further evidence.

D/c by me,

ASJ, FTCII, Sealdah.

ASJ, FTC II, Sealdah.