

MACC 11/2018

Order No.37.

Date.15.04.2024.

Today is fixed for further evidence.

No steps taken by the O.P.

Applicant files petition praying for adjournment on the ground mentioned therein.

Prayer is allowed for ends of justice.

To 09.08.24 for further evidence.

D/c by me,

ASJ, FTCII, Sealdah.

ASJ, FTC II, Sealdah.