

M A C C – 11/2018

Order No.38, dated 09.08.2024.

Today is fixed for further evidence.

OP No.2 files hazirah.

Applicant files a petition praying for adjournment on the ground stated therein.

Ld. Advocate for the applicant is present. Heard. None appears on behalf of OP no.2 on call. Prayer is allowed for ends of justice.

To 27.11.24 for further evidence.

D/C:

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah