

M.A.C.C.-11/18.

Order No.41.

Dated: 01.07.2025:

Today is fixed for bringing further order from Hon'ble Court.

Insurance Co. Files hazira.

Fix 23.09.25 for bringing further order from Hon'ble Court.

Claimant to take steps.

D/C by me.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.