

MACC – 11/2018

Order No.43.

Dated: 06.01.2026:

Today is fixed for bringing further order from Hon'ble Court.

Claimant files hazira.

Fix 18.03.26 for bringing further order of stay from Hon'ble Court.

Claimant to file the current Status Report on date fixed.

D/C by me,

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.